Montana Department of Corrections

Early Release Quick Summary 7/1/2019 to 07/13/2020

Community Supervision (only includes entries in the ER module)

Review Status
Eligible Denied

Eligible Pending
Offender Refused
Reviewed but Not Eligible
Eligible Approved

Eligible Denied

Eligible Pending
Offender Refused
Reviewed but Not Eligible

Early Release Category
Conditional Discharge

Conditional Discharge
Conditional Discharge
Conditional Discharge
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release

Early Release

ISC/HCO (only includes entries in the ER module)

Review Status
Eligible Denied

Eligible Pending
Reviewed but Not Eligible
Eligible Denied

Eligible Pending
Reviewed but Not Eligible

Early Release Category
Conditional Discharge

Conditional Discharge
Conditional Discharge
Early Release
Early Release

Early Release

Offender Count
44

357
34
9077
1

4

32

1
346

Offender Count
40

37
1272
2

15
76

Release by Reason (includes offenders pursuing CDFS/ER process on their own and entries to ER module)

Review Status Early Release Category Offender Count
Release To BOPP Jurisdiction Conditional Discharge 29

Release To Court Jurisdiction Conditional Discharge 504

Court Ordered Early Release Early Release 332

Early Termination - No Court Order (Sb 63) Early Release 1
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