Montana Department of Corrections

Early Release Quick Summary 7/1/2019 to 07/13/2020

Community Supervision (only includes entries in the ER module)

Review Status	Early Release Category	Offender Coun
Eligible Denied	Conditional Discharge	44
Eligible Pending	Conditional Discharge	357
Offender Refused	Conditional Discharge	34
Reviewed but Not Eligible	Conditional Discharge	9077
Eligible Approved	Early Release	1
Eligible Denied	Early Release	4
Eligible Pending	Early Release	32
Offender Refused	Early Release	1
Reviewed but Not Eligible	Early Release	346

ISC/HCO (only includes entries in the ER module)

Review Status	Early Release Category	Offender Count
Eligible Denied	Conditional Discharge	40
Eligible Pending	Conditional Discharge	37
Reviewed but Not Eligible	Conditional Discharge	1272
Eligible Denied	Early Release	2
Eligible Pending	Early Release	15
Reviewed but Not Eligible	Early Release	76

Release by Reason (includes offenders pursuing CDFS/ER process on their own and entries to ER module)

Review Status	Early Release Category	Offender Count
Release To BOPP Jurisdiction	Conditional Discharge	29
Release To Court Jurisdiction	Conditional Discharge	504
Court Ordered Early Release	Early Release	332
Early Termination - No Court Order (Sb 63)	Early Release	1

Extracted from OMIS: 07/13/2020 @ 02:37 PM Page 1 of 1 Original - 10/28/2019